
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201303220001
18970

03/22/2013
10:01:53

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BAMA
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030818000
544520

201303220001
19060

03/22/2013
10:02:02

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BINA REALTY
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030602000
337510

201303220001
18940

03/22/2013
10:01:50

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LECROY
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030912000
616200

201303220001
19010

03/22/2013
10:01:57

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KFE MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030818000
544550

201303220001
18960

03/22/2013
10:01:52

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS
EXCHANGE
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030102000
000390

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
18950

03/22/2013
10:01:51

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LESTER
CAPITAL LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030602000
337580

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19040

03/22/2013
10:02:00

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SEDILLO
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030602000
337480

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19070

03/22/2013
10:02:03

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EGC MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030707000
426370

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19050

03/22/2013
10:02:01

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

B AND A
WILLIAMS
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030602000
337490

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19080

03/22/2013
10:02:04

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGHLAND
REALTY
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030616000
378440

Other:SEE
INST



201303220001
19110

03/22/2013
10:02:07

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

P J CERRUTI
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030602000
337500

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19090

03/22/2013
10:02:05

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JM FRENCH
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030602000
337560

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19100

03/22/2013
10:02:06

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOSIE AND
MARIAS
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030602000
337530

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19150

03/22/2013
10:02:11

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VMJ MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030721000
463090

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19180

03/22/2013
10:02:14

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ZAGAR
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030818000
544600

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19130

03/22/2013
10:02:09

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIEVERTS
BROTHERS
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030716000
449100

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19170

03/22/2013
10:02:13

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WTL MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030716000
449070

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19160

03/22/2013
10:02:12

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WIBBERLEY
INVESTMENT
GROUP
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030602000
337550

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
18980

03/22/2013
10:01:54

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BAW
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030716000
449040

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
18990

03/22/2013
10:01:55

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAE MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030818000
544490

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19020

03/22/2013
10:01:58

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KFLP
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030828000
574360

Other:SEE
INST



201303220001
19030

03/22/2013
10:01:59

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MY TIME INC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030602000
337540

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19000

03/22/2013
10:01:56

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAMBELL
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030804000
505210

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19120

03/22/2013
10:02:08

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBERT J
REES
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030626000
402330

Other:SEE
INST

201303220001
19140

03/22/2013
10:02:10

BEAR
STREARNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TORONTO
TRUST
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20030602000
337570

Other:SEE
INST


