Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201303220001 18970	03/22/2013 10:01:53	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BAMA MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					Instr #:20030818000 544520	
201303220001 19060	03/22/2013 10:02:02	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BINA REALTY MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					Instr #:20030602000 337510	
201303220001 18940	03/22/2013 10:01:50	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LECROY MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					Instr #:20030912000 616200	
201303220001 19010	03/22/2013 10:01:57	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KFE MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					Instr #:20030818000 544550	
201303220001 18960	03/22/2013 10:01:52	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS EXCHANGE MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					Instr #:20030102000 000390	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 18950	03/22/2013 10:01:51	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LESTER CAPITAL LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					Instr #:20030602000 337580	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19040	03/22/2013 10:02:00	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SEDILLO MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					Instr #:20030602000 337480	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19070	03/22/2013 10:02:03	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EGC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					Instr #:20030707000 426370	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19050	03/22/2013 10:02:01	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	B AND A WILLIAMS MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					Instr #:20030602000 337490	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19080	03/22/2013 10:02:04	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HIGHLAND REALTY MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					Instr #:20030616000 378440	Other:SEE INST

201303220001 19110	03/22/2013 10:02:07	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	P J CERRUTI MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030602000 337500	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19090	03/22/2013 10:02:05	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JM FRENCH MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030602000 337560	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19100	03/22/2013 10:02:06	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOSIE AND MARIAS MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030602000 337530	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19150	03/22/2013 10:02:11	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VMJ MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030721000 463090	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19180	03/22/2013 10:02:14	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ZAGAR MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030818000 544600	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19130	03/22/2013 10:02:09	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIEVERTS BROTHERS MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030716000 449100	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19170	03/22/2013 10:02:13	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WTL MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030716000 449070	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19160	03/22/2013 10:02:12	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WIBBERLEY INVESTMENT GROUP MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030602000 337550	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 18980	03/22/2013 10:01:54	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BAW MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030716000 449040	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 18990	03/22/2013 10:01:55	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAE MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030818000 544490	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19020	03/22/2013 10:01:58	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KFLP MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030828000 574360	Other:SEE INST

201303220001 19030	03/22/2013 10:01:59	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	MY TIME INC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC				Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19000	03/22/2013 10:01:56	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	CAMBELL MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC				Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19120	03/22/2013 10:02:08	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	ROBERT J REES MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030626000 402330	Other:SEE INST
201303220001 19140	03/22/2013 10:02:10	BEAR STREARNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC	Debtor	TORONTO TRUST MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			Instr #:20030602000 337570	Other:SEE INST